
 

ELASP for Transfers Fall 2018 Workshop Schedule 
 

Time Management

Wednesday, Aug. 22 
4:00 – 5:00 PM 
Location:  CBB 510 

Thursday, Aug. 23 
4:00 – 5:00 PM 
Location:  CBB 510 

Job Search Strategy & Relationship Building

Tuesday, Sept. 4 
4:00 – 5:00 PM 
Location:  CBB 510 

Wednesday, Sept. 5 
4:00 – 5:00 PM 
Location:  CBB 510

 

Learning Abroad

Tuesday, Sept. 11 
4:00 – 5:00 PM 
Location:  CBB 510 

 

Interview Like a #BauerBoss

Tuesday, Sept. 18 
4:00 – 5:00 PM 
Location:  CBB 510 

Wednesday, Sept. 19 
4:00 – 5:00 PM 
Location:  CBB 510

 

Scholarships 101

Monday, Oct. 1 
4:00 – 5:00 PM 
Location:  MH 120 

 

Personal Branding

Tuesday, Oct. 9 
4:00 – 5:00 PM 
Location:  CBB 510 

Wednesday, Oct. 10 
4:00 – 5:00 PM 
Location:  MH 118

 

Linked In Advanced Session

Tuesday, Oct. 16 
4:00 – 5:00 PM 
Location:  CBB 510 

Wednesday, Oct. 17 
4:00 – 5:00 PM 
Location:  MH 118

 

Surviving Finals

Thursday, Oct. 25 
4:00 – 5:00 PM 
Location:  MH 127 

 

Career Leader and Major Exploration 

Tuesday, Oct. 30 
4:00 – 5:00 PM 
Location:  CBB 510 

Wednesday, Oct. 31 
4:00 – 5:00 PM 
Location: MH 118

 


